
Qual

W L % W L % W L % W L % >=6

1 1 Patel, Vahistad Demons 1 19 2 90% 59 19 76% 824 651 56% 6 1 86% 7

2 2 Gallichan, Peter Lions 2 20 4 83% 63 23 73% 882 706 56% 9 4 69% 8

3 4 Chappell, Neil Hawks 1 20 5 80% 67 26 72% 940 797 54% 8 3 73% 9

4 3 Hollands, Ted Kangaroos 1 16 5 76% 54 26 68% 809 692 54% 1 6 14% 7

5 5 Anderson, Brad Swans 1 18 6 75% 58 29 67% 870 728 54% 6 4 60% 8

6 6 Mann, Steven Demons 4 13 5 72% 41 23 64% 655 549 54% 5 2 71% 6

7 8 Bucello, Marcel Crows 1 4 2 67% 16 8 67% 239 187 56% 2 0 100% 2

8 7 Rodriquez, Alex Swans 2 14 7 67% 45 38 54% 797 710 53% 3 4 43% 7

9 9 Vosper, James Suns 1 13 8 62% 48 32 60% 789 714 52% 2 8 20% 7

10 11 Brayshaw, Harry Lions 1 16 11 59% 60 48 56% 1075 1014 51% 9 2 82% 9

11 10 Webber, Neil Kangaroos 2 15 11 58% 54 43 56% 933 843 53% 5 9 36% 9

12 13 Harrison, Matt Demons 2 10 8 56% 36 34 51% 640 629 50% 4 7 36% 6

13 12 Bajada, Martin Crows 2 11 9 55% 41 39 51% 744 740 50% 2 5 29% 7

14 15 Sutherland, Stephen Suns 2 12 12 50% 46 47 49% 894 870 51% 4 7 36% 8

15 17 Edwards, Elaine Hawks 2 10 10 50% 42 44 49% 793 818 49% 4 5 44% 7

16 14 Golden, Paul Swans 3 11 12 48% 46 47 49% 852 826 51% 7 5 58% 8

17 19 Henry, Jim Demons 3 11 12 48% 38 43 47% 753 761 50% 5 5 50% 8

18 16 Bradley, Peter Dockers 1 10 11 48% 37 42 47% 748 726 51% 4 5 44% 7

19 18 Stratford, Jonathan Kangaroos 3 11 13 46% 43 50 46% 846 886 49% 5 8 38% 8

20 20 Downing, Chris Crows 3 11 15 42% 48 53 48% 907 901 50% 9 7 56% 9

21 21 Campbell, Noel Hawks 3 9 14 39% 41 49 46% 800 856 48% 7 5 58% 7

22 23 Paananen, Liam Suns 3 9 15 38% 41 56 42% 894 956 48% 4 6 40% 8

23 22 Jenkins, Mack Dockers 4 9 15 38% 37 52 42% 779 856 48% 7 5 58% 8

24 24 Cant, Ivan Suns 4 6 12 33% 32 41 44% 650 681 49% 4 3 57% 6

25 26 Sutas, Caroline Dockers 3 8 16 33% 39 54 42% 806 881 48% 2 6 25% 8

26 27 Gibson, Stuart Dockers 2 7 14 33% 31 46 40% 692 729 49% 3 6 33% 7

27 28 Van Epen, Todd Lions 4 7 14 33% 28 50 36% 667 798 46% 2 2 50% 7

28 29 Abdollah, Mohammed Hawks 4 6 14 30% 31 51 38% 647 798 45% 4 3 57% 7

29 25 Hall, Jennie Swans 4 6 15 29% 37 54 41% 816 893 48% 4 7 36% 7

30 30 Jamieson, Chris Lions 3 4 11 27% 17 37 31% 460 546 46% 6 5 55% 5

31 31 Corrigan, Mark Crows 4 4 16 20% 23 53 30% 575 763 43% 3 4 43% 7

32 32 Stewart , Matthew Kangaroos 4 2 16 11% 12 51 19% 420 662 39% 2 3 40% 6

33 33 5 #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% ###

34 34 5 #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% ###

35 35 5 #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% ###

36 36 5 #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% ###

37 37 5 #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% ###

38 38 5 #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% ###

39 39 5 #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% ###

40 40 5 #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% #N/A #N/A 0% ###

W L % W L % W L % W L %

1 2 33% 5 8 38% 109 129 46% 1 0 100%

0 3 0% 1 9 10% 72 109 40% 0 1 0%

0 3 0% 4 9 31% 98 134 42% 0 1 0%

8 3 73% 26 13 67% 383 319 55% 4 0 100%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%0

Cragg, John

Kenny, David

McDonald, Ian

Haack, Terry

0
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2018 Competition 2 - A1 Grade - Individual Stats
Round 10 - 19/07/18

Rubbers Games Points Doubles
Rank
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2018 Competition 2 A1 Grade Rankings.



Bucello, Marcel, 7

Chappell, Neil, 3

Hollands, Ted, 4

Bradley, Peter, 18

Patel, Vahistad, 1

Brayshaw, Harry, 10

Vosper, James, 9

Anderson, Brad, 5

Bajada, Martin, 13

Edwards, Elaine, 15

Webber, Neil, 11

Gibson, Stuart, 26

Harrison, Matt, 12

Gallichan, Peter, 2

Sutherland, Stephen, 14

Rodriquez, Alex, 8

Downing, Chris, 20

Campbell, Noel, 21

Stratford, Jonathan, 19

Sutas, Caroline, 25

Henry, Jim, 17

Jamieson, Chris, 30

Paananen, Liam, 22

Golden, Paul, 16

Corrigan, Mark, 31

Abdollah, Mohammed, 28

Stewart , Matthew, 32

Jenkins, Mack, 23

Mann, Steven, 6

Van Epen, Todd, 27

Cant, Ivan, 24

Hall, Jennie, 29
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